Grohe Grohtherm F Rough-In Box For Wall Shower Union 26 878 000

Range:

Description:

Product Code:
ERP Code:
Barcode:

Product
Features:

Dimensions:
Package Weight:
CAD3D:

Grohtherm F

for grid installation of Grohtherm Custom Shower system, built-in box with
removable protection cover, waterproof membrane base for wall sealing,
flushing plug, for masonry and drywall installation, fixing points for front
and back wall, body of DR brass, 1/2" connections, installation depth 70 -
95 mm

35107000
35107000
4005176758706
5 Year Warranty

(1) 156mm x (w) 126mm x (h) 87mm
0.78
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https://storage.xrx.co.za/ftg/1815d836-9b12-4ffa-a6b9-6dfd900946f4/fe738a43-a897-4000-80c3-8bc202ea9471/35107000.dxf

